
BREAKFAST MENU
• WALK IN’S •

COOKED ENGLISH
Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans &
Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee.

FULL ENGLISH
Choice of Cereals, Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash
Browns, Beans, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast, Orange Juice &
Tea or Coffee

VEGAN BREAKFAST

Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans,
2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee

EXTRAS

TWO EGGS ON TOAST

£13.00

£14.00

£13.00

£1.00

£5.00

EGG
SAUSAGE
RASHER OF BACON

£1.20

£1.20

BACON SANDWICH OR BAP

SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP

FRIED EGG SANDWICH OR BAP (V)

TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR
MARMALADE

£4.50

£4.50

£4.20

£1.00

(Scrambled, Fried or Poached)

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

THE CLUBHOUSE
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BREAKFAST MENU
• RESIDENTS •

Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans,
Mushrooms.

TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR
MARMALADE 

(GF AVAILABLE)

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

THE CLUBHOUSE

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

SELECTION OF CEREALS
(GF AVAILABLE)

YOGHURTS
DRIED FRUIT

GRAPEFRUIT

FULL ENGLISH
(V AVAILABLE) (VEGAN AVAILABLE)

CRUMPETS

TEA & COFFEE

ALTERNATIVE, ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

POACHED OR FRIED EGG ON TOAST

BACON/SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP
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