• WALK IN'S •

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

COOKED ENGLISH Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans & Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee.	£13.00
FULL ENGLISH Choice of Cereals, Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast, Orange Juice & Tea or Coffee	£14.00
VEGAN BREAKFAST	£13.00
Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, 2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee	
EXTRAS	
EGG SAUSAGE	£1.00 £1.20
RASHER OF BACON	£1.20
TWO EGGS ON TOAST (Scrambled, Fried or Poached)	£5.00
BACON SANDWICH OR BAP	£4.50
SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP	£4.50
FRIED EGG SANDWICH OR BAP (V)	£4.20
TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR MARMALADE	£1.00

• WALK IN'S •

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

COOKED ENGLISH Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans & Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee.	£13.00
FULL ENGLISH Choice of Cereals, Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, Mushrooms, 2 Slices of Toast, Orange Juice & Tea or Coffee	£14.00
VEGAN BREAKFAST	£13.00
Vegan Sausage, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, 2 Slices of Toast & Tea or Coffee	
EXTRAS	
EGG SAUSAGE	£1.00 £1.20
RASHER OF BACON	£1.20
TWO EGGS ON TOAST (Scrambled, Fried or Poached)	£5.00
BACON SANDWICH OR BAP	£4.50
SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP	£4.50
FRIED EGG SANDWICH OR BAP (V)	£4.20
TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR MARMALADE	£1.00

• RESIDENTS •

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE

SELECTION OF CEREALS (GF AVAILABLE)

> YOGHURTS DRIED FRUIT

> GRAPEFRUIT

FULL ENGLISH (VAVAILABLE) (VEGAN AVAILABLE)

Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, Mushrooms.

TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR MARMALADE (GF AVAILABLE)

CRUMPETS

TEA & COFFEE

ALTERNATIVE, ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

BACON/SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP

POACHED OR FRIED EGG ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST

• RESIDENTS •

SERVED DAILY UNTIL 10AM

ORANGE JUICE APPLE JUICE CRANBERRY JUICE

SELECTION OF CEREALS (GF AVAILABLE)

> YOGHURTS DRIED FRUIT

> GRAPEFRUIT

FULL ENGLISH (VAVAILABLE) (VEGAN AVAILABLE)

Bacon, Egg, Sausage, Tomatoes, Hash Browns, Beans, Mushrooms.

TOAST & BUTTER WITH JAM OR MARMALADE (GF AVAILABLE)

CRUMPETS

TEA & COFFEE

ALTERNATIVE, ONE OF THE FOLLOWING

BACON/SAUSAGE SANDWICH OR BAP

POACHED OR FRIED EGG ON TOAST

SCRAMBLED EGG ON TOAST